
Hallenspielplan  Felix-Klein-Gymn. Halle 2, Göttingen  ( 37073-2 )
Böttingerstr. 17
37073   Göttingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 10:00

12:00

VK

VK

SK 56 Göttingen 1

SG Comet/FC …unschweig 2

SG Comet/FC …unschweig 2

ASC Göttingen 2

5:3

0:8

Mo.08.09.2025 19:30 Kreisliga Göttinger Skizunft 1 ASC Göttingen 5 0:6

So. 14.09.2025 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

LL

LL

LL

LL

TuS Germania Hohnhorst 1

ASC Göttingen 1

SV Harkenbleck 3

MTV Nordstemmen 1

SV Harkenbleck 3

MTV Nordstemmen 1

ASC Göttingen 1

TuS Germania Hohnhorst 1

3:5

5:3

3:5

4:4

Fr. 24.10.2025 19:00 VK SG Bovenden/Diemarden 1 SK 56 Göttingen 1 4:4

Do. 06.11.2025 18:45 VK ASC Göttingen 2 SG Bovenden/Diemarden 1 2:6

Mo.26.01.2026 19:15 Kreisliga Göttinger Skizunft 1 ASC Göttingen 4 3:3

So. 08.02.2026 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

VK

VK

VK

VK

ASC Göttingen 2

SG Bovenden/Diemarden 1

USC Braunschweig 1

USC Braunschweig 2

USC Braunschweig 2

USC Braunschweig 1

ASC Göttingen 2

SG Bovenden/Diemarden 1

8:0

4:4

4:4

1:7

Mo.23.02.2026 19:15 Kreisliga Göttinger Skizunft 1 MTV Osterode 1 3:3

Mo.09.03.2026 19:15 Kreisliga Göttinger Skizunft 1 SCW Göttingen 1 0:0

Mo.16.03.2026 19:15 Kreisliga Göttinger Skizunft 1 TuSpo Weser Gimte 1 0:0


